

## City of San Antonio

## **Legislation Details**

**File #:** 21-1955

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/4/2021

Title: Ordinance approving a Chapter 380 Agreement Economic Development Grant Agreement with Centro

San Antonio in the amount of \$262,500 for the Broadway Street Lower Segment Construction Relief

Grant Program, with funding available from the Midtown TIRZ.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map - Alamo Plaza Construction Relief Program, 2. Map - Lower Broadway Construction Relief

Grant Program, 3. Draft Agreement - Alamo Plaza, 4. Draft Agreement - Lower Broadway Street, 5. Draft Ordinance - A, 6. Draft Ordinance - B, 7. Draft Ordinance - C, 8. Ordinance 2021-03-04-0142

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/4/20211City Council A Session